
LOT 21 ROSE POINTE S/D.

CT 1259-1404, WD 1271-549, WD 12

CLARY CANDACE M
201 SW CHERRY BLOSSOM WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-6761

15-4S-16-03011-121

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
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15416.060 1.00/
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10/24/2024 KS 0.28 18,500 0 0 18,500
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3

202,058
1,846
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66,993

155,411
HX HB 51,411
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222,404

0

224,625

1314/2642 5/06/2016 WD Q I 01 157,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

INNOVATIVE HOME BUILD

CANDACE M CLARY

1271/2022 3/17/2014 WD Q V 05 300,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SOUTHEASTERN FUNDING 

INNOVATIVE HOME BUI

2026
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33707 SFR 631 01/19/2016

2017HX Base Yr

201 SW CHERRY BLOSSOM WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,732 114.4640 128.20 222,042 2016 2016 0 0 0 9.00 91.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 1398

BAS 1,398 100 1,398 163,094

FGR 453 55 249 29,049

FOP 135 30 40 4,666

FOP 149 30 45 5,250

2,135 1,732 202,058

BAS= W23 S50 FOP= S6 E10 S1 E7 N15 W5 S8 W12$ E12 N8 E5 FGR=
S14 E21 N21 W11 N3 W4 S3 W6 S7$ N7 E6 N3 E4 S3 E11 N26 FOP=
N9 W15 S9 E15$ W15 N9$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 923.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,846

1,846

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


